DESCRIPTION for combining with the end pieces
FASTENING End pieces for system handle
PACK QUANTITY 10 pieces
SPECIALS Other surfaces, other colors on request
TUBES FOR SYSTEM HANDLE
L
Ø
30
A
B
A L B
Tubes for System Handle [mm] [mm] [mm] Weight [g] Part #
Carbon fibre, glossy finish
200.0 70.0 240.8 16.0 TSHC200
300.0 170.0 340.8 39.0 TSHC300
400.0 270.0 440.8 62.0 TSHC400
500.0 370.0 540.8 85.0 TSHC500
Aluminum, anodized
200.0 70.0 240.8 17.0 TSHA200
300.0 170.0 340.8 42.0 TSHA300
400.0 270.0 440.8 67.0 TSHA400
500.0 370.0 540.8 91.0 TSHA500
Stainless steel
200.0 70.0 240.8 51.0 TSHE200
300.0 170.0 340.8 124.0 TSHE300
400.0 270.0 440.8 197.0 TSHE400
500.0 370.0 540.8 270.0 TSHE500
Steel, plastic covered
200.0 70.0 240.8 53.0 TSHS200
300.0 170.0 340.8 120.0 TSHS300
400.0 270.0 440.8 203.0 TSHS400
500.0 370.0 540.8 279.0 TSHS500